

P.O. BOX 1057 ROUND ROCK, TX 78680 Ph: 512-244-0600

Change Order

Project:

20-15092 WILCO ANNEX - GC 151 WILCO WAY GEORGETOWN, TX Change Order: 5

Date: 1/26/2018

Architect's Project:

To Contractor:

CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS P.O. BOX 1057 ROUND ROCK, TX 78680

The Contract is changed as follows:

Misc. Changes

11 French Drain addition 2

12 Credit for using PVC in basement instead of Cast Iron

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

Total:

The original Contract Amount was \$14,919,081.00

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders \$0.00

The Contract Amount prior to this Change Order was \$14,919,081.00

The Contract will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of \$0.00

The new Contract Amount including this Change Order will be \$14,919,081.00

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACT AND OWNER.

ARCHITECT

CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS

CONTRACTOR

P.O. BOX 1057

ROUND ROCK, TX 78680

OWNER

(Signature)

Kerth A. Hickman

31 Jan 2018

(Signature)

BILLBAMBRICK

. .

(Signature)

Dale Butler

Ву

1-31-18

Date



P.O. BOX 1057 ROUND ROCK, TX 78680

Ph: 512-244-0600

Change Request

To: Dale Butler WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS 710 MAIN STREET, STE 101 GEORGETOWN, TX 78626

Number: 11 **Date: 1/25/18**

Job: 20-15092 WILCO ANNEX - GC

Phone:

Description: French Drain addition 2

We are pleased to offer the following specifications and pricing to make the following changes:

item#	Description		Price
1	French drain add 2- CHASCO	1,	\$37,110.50
2	Reduce Owner's Contigency		\$-37,110.50
		Subtotal:	\$0.00
		Total:	\$0.00
		i otai:	\$0.00
-			
111			
If you hav	e any questions, please contact me at .		
Submitted			
	Date:		
Cc:		(4)	

CR#11



P.O. Box 1057 Round Rock, TX 78680 (512) 244-0600

Fax: (512) 244-0489

15092 - WILLIAMSON COUNTY ANNEX FRENCH DRAIN ADDITION 2

01/15/18

DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT	Т	OTAL BID
6" FRENCH DRAIN	670	LF	\$	28,140.00
6" CLEANOUT	5	EA	\$	2,875.00
CONNECT TO EXISTING MANHOLE	1	EA	\$	1,500.00
TRENCH SAFETY	670	LF	\$	770.50
REMOVE & REPLACE SBGRADE MATERIAL	3	EA	\$	3,825.00
TOTAL CHANGE ORDER			\$	37,110.50



P.O. BOX 1057 ROUND ROCK, TX 78680

Ph: 512-244-0600

Change Request

To: Dale Butler WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS 710 MAIN STREET, STE 101 GEORGETOWN, TX 78626

Number: 12 Date: 1/25/18

Job: 20-15092 WILCO ANNEX - GC

Phone:

Description: Credit for using PVC in basement instead of Cast Iron

We are pleased to offer the following specifications and pricing to make the following changes:

Item#	Description		Price
1	PVC in lieu Cast Fe		\$-18,000.00
2	Add Owner Contigency		\$18,000.00
ł		Subtotal:	\$0.00
		Total:	\$0.00
		(4)	
If you hav	ve any questions, please contact me at .		
Submitte	d bug	Approved by	
Submitte	u by.	Approved by: Date:	
Cau		Jaio.	*
Cc:			

Change Order

Accent Plumbing, Inc. 21101 FM 685 Pflugerville, TX 78660 512-251-2819 512-251-6416 fax

CR # /2 Date:	January 17, 2018	
Owner:		
Contractor:		
Project name:	Williamson County Annex	
ā.		

312-231-28	• 7	Project name: Williamson County Annex		
512-251-6416	fax			
÷	Change order number:			
Original contract date:				
Credit \$18,000.00 for using PV0	C in basement at Williamson (County Annex instead of Cast Iron		
Net amount of previous change orders:		Name of the second seco		
Total original contract amount plus or r	ninus net change orders:			
Total amount of this change order:		(\$18,000.00)		
The contract time will be changed by the	e following number of days:	() Days		
The date of completion as of the date of	this change order is:	***************************************		
Contractor:	Öwner:			
Accent Plumbing	Chaco Contru	Chaco Contructors		
Company name 21101 FM 685	Name	Name		
Address Pflugerville, TX 78660	Address	Address		
City, State, Zip	City, State, Zip	City, State, Zip		
Date	Date	Date		
Mary Pieper				
Signature	Signature	Signature		